SM 2000

Staatsmeisterschaft Offroad EB-Buggy 1:10 Klasse 2WD
I
I

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

34

OFMAV

514

291

960

475

4702

980

736

4007

578

355

569

942

783

650

494

515

941

254

511

130

34

164

4247

722

4129

724

4146

4075

165

4159

3792

4701

NAME, Vorname

HONIGL (Hupo) Hubert

PINISCH (Pinschi) Peter

ROSSLER (Rossi) Thomas

WORGOTTER Martin

STUKIUNGER Roman

KARNER Martin

WORGOTTER Florian

NOWAK Thomas

SITAR Richard

HAULEITNER Roland

SHADLAU Pujan

MOSER Philipp

STEINBRUGGER Christian

SCHEER Patrick

TORMANN Hans-Jirgen

WURGER Georg

PRIHODA Marcus

LEOPOLD Alexander

KLAMMER, Dr.Dietmar

WUKONIG Christian

KREMAYER Dominik

LEOPOLD Rudiger

HOLCZER Oliver

REISINGER Markus

VRANA Markus

LICHTENECKER Ewald

GASCHNITZ Alexander

PFLANZL Rene

PRESOLLY Matthias

KREIL Martin

HRYZAK Martin

STIFT Roman

CHLUPACEK Gernot

LENGAUER Robert

REISCHL Peter

TEAM, Club

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

A-Team Graz

RMC-Wien

PSV-Klagenfurt

A-Team Graz

RMC-Wien

RMC-Wien

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

RMC-Wien

A-Team Graz

PSV-Klagenfurt

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

ERT-Steyregg

RMC-Wien

RMC-Wien

A-Team Graz

A-Team Graz

ERT-Steyregg

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

A-Team Graz

RMC-Wien

ERT-Steyregg

RMC-Wien

MORAC-Graz

ERC-Wr.Neudorf

MORAC-Graz

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

RMC-Wien

RMC-Wien

RMC-Wien

MAC-Kapfenberg

MAC-Kapfenberg

PSV-SW-Salzburg

Punkte

600

540

436

426

411

395

388

345

341

335

312

303

294

281

276

268

252

237

205

204

170

156

130

120

120

112

110

106

92

84

80

80

76

68

68

1.Lauf

Siege

3 200/1

- 180/2

- 161/3

- (88/14)

- (76/17)

- 145/4

1 (54/23)

- 125/6

- 96/12

- 130/5

- 72/18

- 110/9

- 105/10

- 115/8

- 100/11

- (51/24)

- 57/22

- 45/26

- 84/15

- 39/28

- 60/21

- 120/7

- 36/29

- 42/27

- 92/13

- 80/16

- 68/19

2.Lauf

200/1

180/2

130/5

145/4

125/6

105/10

92/13

110/9

115/8

100/11

88/14

96/12

84/15

161/3

76/17

72/18

120/7

80/16

3.Lauf

200/1

180/2

145/4

120/7

161/3

96/12

105/10

125/6

115/8

92/13

(72/18)

100/11

88/14

130/5

76/17

110/9

84/15

80/16

4.Lauf

(105/10)

161/3

125/6

145/4

200/1

110/9

130/5

115/8

100/11

88/14

(84/15)

92/13

80/16

180/2

72/18

51/24

96/12

120/7

64/20

76/17

68/19



36

37

38

39

40

40

42

286

101

172

4054

437

4264

4008

SAFRIAN Christian MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen 64
DEUTSCH Mario A-Team Graz 60
KERSCHENBAUER Gerd A-Team Graz 57
MITTERLEHNER Volker ERT-Steyregg 54
BUSEK Thomas PSV-SW-Salzburg 48
PIFFL Matthias MORAC-Graz 48

WEINLICH Thomas

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen 33

Staatsmeisterschaft Offroad EB-Buggy 1:10 Klasse 4WD

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28

29

OFMAV

514

980

960

34

431

941

155

253

432

942

119

569

4032

4007

764

70

4701

838

427

433

4160

452

978

724

162

865

240

642

NAME, Vorname
HONIGL (Hupo) Hubert
KARNER Martin
ROSSLER (Rossi) Thomas
REISINGER Markus
MACHO Roland
WUKONIG Christian
SITAR Richard
SILLER Peter
PFEIFFER Erwin
TORMANN Hans-Jlirgen
FALZBERGER Harald
SCHEER Patrick
PETZ Arnim
SHADLAU Pujan
MAGENSCHAB Martin
FALZBERGER sen.Wilhelm
REISCHL Peter
JANDA Andreas
ABLEIDINGER Wilhelm
PFEIFFER Willi
FORMANN Lukas
KLABACHER Markus
BERGMANN Stefan
PRESOLLY Matthias
LANSCHUTZER Roland
WEBER Herbert
LOIZENBAUER Armin
LINETSHUMER Gerhard

TRAXLER Rudolf

TEAM, Club

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

PSV-Klagenfurt

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

ERT-Steyregg

1.WBC

ERT-Steyregg

RMC-Wien

PSV-SW-Salzburg

1.wBC

ERT-Steyregg

ERT-Steyregg

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

PSV-SW-Salzburg

RMC-Wien

1.WBC

ERT-Steyregg

PSV-SW-Salzburg

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

1. GMAC

1.WBC

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

PSV-SW-Salzburg

SMRC

MAC-ASKO-Traiskirchen

PSV-SW-Salzburg

MAV-Waidhofen

MORAC-Graz

MORAC-Graz

1.WBC

Punkte

560

467

445

400

385

370

370

303

299

286

281

236

226

200

188

187

186

185

168

140

132

111

110

110

102

96

88

80

76

64/20

48/25

33/30

Siege

1.Lauf

180/2

145/4

120/7

200/1

125/6

115/8

130/5

92/13

105/10

161/3

84/15

68/19

54/23

100/11

88/14

39/28

76/17

80/16

96/12

72/18

48/25

51/24

110/9

45/26

60/21

57/22

54/23

48/25

2.Lauf

200/1

161/3

180/2

145/4

125/6

120/7

115/8

130/5

92/13

76/17

88/14

100/11

80/16

105/10

72/18

68/19

84/15

110/9

96/12

3.Lauf

180/2

161/3

145/4

200/1

115/8

130/5

120/7

96/12

64/20

125/6

105/10

92/13

84/15

100/11

68/19

110/9

57/22

88/14

80/16

76/17



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

4115

4167

HERRMANN Jirgen
WURGER Georg
MICKA Daniel
HRYZAK Martin
HIRSCH Martin
MICKA Walter
WACHUDA Roman
STROBL Michael
KODICEK Christian

NISCHLER Kurt

MORAC-Graz

RMC-Wien

SMRC

RMC-Wien

SMRC

SMRC

SMRC

SMRC

SMRC

SMRC

72

64

60

57

42

36

33

30

28

26

64/20

60/21

57/22

42/27

36/29

33/30

30/31

28/32

26/33

72/18
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